Goat Tying

Barry Tawny
Gjermunds Sadie
Winchell  Shelby
Burnett Kaylee
Smith Keely
Ellis Katelyn
Anderson Amelia
Sierks Mardee
Lauweryss¢Jayne
Smith Brooke

Bareback Riding

Clark Jaden
Ophus Calvin
Reilly Devan

Williams  Neill
Phillips Zach
Englebert Chance
Coursen  Seth
Bertsch Dantan
Clark Wyatt
McFadden Nate

Steer Wrestling
Hill Coltin
Bond Tylor
Walnofer Peter
Simonson Dillon
Dailey Dustin
Christensel Hunter
Freeman AJ
Roberson Reece
Antone Drew
Ollerich Ty
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CSC F-2013

Short
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Avg
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140
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Breakaway
Hinman Danni
Schaack Bailey
Hagedorn Jordan
Hummel Rachel
Nelson Brooke
Dunlavy  Toby
Segelke  Paxton
Carson Faith
Novotny  Annie
Bornhoft  Alie
Tie Down

Van Aken Clayton
Bradley Blayne
Murphy Logan
Clark Wyatt
Thurston Zeke
Sturgeon Colby
Simonson Dillon
Bond Kelby
Nielson Tanner
Dickens  Kyle
Barrel Racing
Roepke  Tally
Engessor Taylor
Steffes Kristi
Lammers Jorry
Schaack Bailey
Bonham  Hayli
Hepp Mattie
Markel Chandler
spratt Coralee
Novotny  Annie

Chadron
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EWYC
Cosu
Chadron
Casper
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Gillette
Sheridan
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Long GO
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2.9
3.1
3.4

Long GO
9.4
10.0
11.9
9.6
12.0
10.9
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Long GO
16.58
16.47
17.03
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CSC F-2013
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100.0
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Short
9.4
9.6
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9.5
11.6
14.1
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22.1
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Short
16.64
16.95
16.93
17.02
16.92
17.18
16.89
17.02
17.68
22.52
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6.1
7.6
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102.5
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102.7
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103.1
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0.0

Avg
18.8
19.6
21.0
21.4
21.5
22.5
25.9
26.2
33.9
111.0
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33.22
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33.96
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Total
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Bull Riding

Lowham Garrett UWY
Team Roping

Weinreis Derek EWYC
Anders Colby NEJC
Prather J.T. Otero
Merritt Kade uwy
Young Logan Uwy
Wakefield Brady Gillette
Van Aken Clayton UWY
LauwerysstJayne Sheridan
Miles Nate EWYC
Suchy Shane EWYC
Saddle Bronc

Thurston Zeke Sheridan
Kammerer Wyatt Gillette
Blackwell Jade Gillette
Schuelke Taygen Sheridan
Barkshire Dillon Sheridan
Olson Tanner  Chadron
Smith Zane Chadron
King Wiley Casper

MEN'S ALL AROUNLE SCHOOL

Thurston Zeke

Sheridan

WOMEN'S ALL-AROUND

Schaack Bailey

EWYC
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CSC F-2013

Long GO Short Avg Total
73 60 0 73 60 120
0 0
Long GO Short
O'Keeffe Levi EWYC ON 6.9 40 6.7
Murphy Logan CASPER ON 7.0 20 8.3
Cox Woyatt J Otero ON 6.9 40 8.6
Merritt Reed UWY 6.4 60 11.2
Serres Brody UWY 8.0 10.5
Anderson Seth  Gillette 6.9 40 16.8
Kreutzer Kyon NEJC ON 7.5 10 100.0
Thurston Zeke Sheridan ON 7.6 100.0
ZimmermeMax EWYC 8.0 100.0
Kelly Trent EWYC 8.2 100.0
Long GO Short Avg Total
79 60.0 73 55 152 60 175
71 35.0 73 55 144 50 140
69 20 64 40 133 35 95
75 50.0 58 30 133 35 115
71 35 0 71 20 55
68 10 0 68 10 20
62 0 62 0
60 0 60 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
SB BULLS TD SW TR TOTAL
175 0 60 0 0 235
0 0 0 0 0 0
BK BAR TR TOTAL
110 60 0 170
0 0 0 0
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MEN TEAM
CASPER
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LAMAR

WOMEN'S TEAM
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CHADRON
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COSuU
CASPER
LAMAR
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SHERIDAN
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TOTAL
485
415
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405
385
320
240
165
145
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